

ECCL/SEC/2019 15th July, 2019

To, BSE Limited Listing Department, Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

The National Stock Exchange of India Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate share certificate:

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name	Certific ate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
1.	H0002016	Hemavathy Mohandas	4158	1096062 - 1096271	210

We will issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder. We are enclosing the proof of date of receipt of information by the Company.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For EXCEL CROP CARE LIMITED

them.

(Pravin D. Desai) Vice President – Legal & Company Secretary

Encl.: a/a

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in

Sat 13-07-2019 04:02

To: Pravin Desai <pravin.desai@excelcropcare.com>; Deepika Trivedi <deepika.trivedi@excelcropcare.com>; Arun Mahamunkar <arun.mahamunkar@excelcropcare.com> Cc: riddhi.shah@linkintime.co.in <riddhi.shah@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (812 KB) ID5583.pdf;

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Excel Crop Care Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
12 Jul 2019	H0002016	HEMAVATHY MOHANDAS	4158	1096062 - 1096271	210	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.